
Manning Oaks Elementary School’s Governance Council 

Date | time 09/18/2018|4:00 pm | Location Principal’s Conference Room 

SGC Members 

Mrs. Jennifer Rosenthall, Principal | Mrs. Courtney Beach, Assistant Principal | Ms. Katie Kinsey, Teacher | Ms. Mechelle 

Chafin, Appointed Staff | Mrs. Julie Cardwell, Teacher |Mr. Jit Saha, Parent | Ms. Sarah Feltrop, Community Member | Mr. 

Aaron Snow, Community Member | Ms. Andrea McKenzie, Parent | Ms. Michelle Geppert, Parent 

Time Item Owner 

4:00 

4:02 

4:04 

4:08 

4:06 

4:15 

4:25 

4:35 

 

4:50 

 

4:55 

5:00 

Action  Item: Call to Order  

Action Item: Approve Agenda   

Discussion Item: Review Meeting Norms  

Action Item: Approve August Meeting Minutes  

Discussion Item: Council self-assessment  

Discussion Item: Milestones data review  

Informational Item: Principal’s Update   

Action Item: Ad hoc committees   

                  

Informational Item: Cross Council Meeting                                                     

September 24th 6:30-8:30  - 3 people go   

Action Item: Next meeting date   

Action item: meeting adjournment   

 

Ms. Kinsey 

Ms. Kinsey 

All members 

Ms. Kinsey 

Ms. Kinsey 

Ms. Beach 

Ms. Rosenthall 

Ms. Rosenthall 

Ms. Kinsey 

 

Ms. Kinsey 

Ms. Kinsey 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   



Page 2 

Time Item Owner 

   

   

Meeting Norms 


