



Manning Oaks Elementary School's Governance Council

Date | time 09/18/2018 | 4:00 pm | Location Principal's Conference Room

SGC Members

Mrs. Jennifer Rosenthall, Principal | Mrs. Courtney Beach, Assistant Principal | Ms. Katie Kinsey, Teacher | Ms. Mechelle Chafin, Appointed Staff | Mrs. Julie Cardwell, Teacher | Mr. Jit Saha, Parent | Ms. Sarah Feltrop, Community Member | Mr. Aaron Snow, Community Member | Ms. Andrea McKenzie, Parent | Ms. Michelle Geppert, Parent

Time	Item	Owner
4:00	Action Item: Call to Order	Ms. Kinsey
4:02	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Ms. Kinsey
4:04	Discussion Item: Review Meeting Norms	All members
4:08	Action Item: Approve August Meeting Minutes	Ms. Kinsey
4:06	Discussion Item: Council self-assessment	Ms. Kinsey
4:15	Discussion Item: Milestones data review	Ms. Beach
4:25	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Ms. Rosenthall
4:35	Action Item: Ad hoc committees	Ms. Rosenthall
		Ms. Kinsey
4:50	Informational Item: Cross Council Meeting	
	September 24 th 6:30-8:30 - 3 people go	Ms. Kinsey
4:55	Action Item: Next meeting date	Ms. Kinsey
5:00	Action item: meeting adjournment	,

Time	Item	Owner
Meetina Nor	ms	